BARTZE4/5

Ny H=RIVs FERL W1/2

SUS304

(349)
(325
212
s
/ \__'_‘ . //_ - \\
( | )
\ /u—l C/—_///
< e
N 5\
Ak _ Ny H-Rvk ERL WI1/2
e SCST4 M1 SUS304 @1
Q)
N o
<} — —H <[>
Co~—— N——""
AR AEDE —
Yk RV BRU
W1/2 W1/2 S
& F-INvoN Nvh- Y t
SUS304 SUS304 % Fo i BEE =z 12 |
1)
X AK13115 |2 131158 |g|1:2
{EREH B R :
00510 | ASANO EFEBIFRISH




